Plate Model Body Insurance company

Case Number Brand . . .
Number . Details Type India International
MPC2022D0002959 Hyundai
SLS2960Z Elantra Sedan Insurance Export
CSv
Technician SA Parts Manager
- LKK_assignments -
Parts
# Description OE Number Part Type Unit Price Cost Mark Qty Sum
up/Disc
FRONT N/S MI
01 RROR $0.00 $638.00 -20 % 1 $510.40
Customized
FRONT N/S D
02 OOR $0.00 $1904.00 -20 % 1 $1523.20
Customized
FRONT N/S D
03 OOR FRAME $0.00 $56.00 -20 % 1 $44.80
STICKER
Customized
REAR N/S DO
04 OR $0.00 $1878.00 -20 % 1 $1502.40
Customized
REAR N/S DO
05 OR FRAME ST $0.00 $46.00 -20 % 1 $36.80
ICKER
Customized
REAR BUMPE
06 R CLIPS $0.00 $35.00 -20 % 1 $28.00
Customized
REAR N/S SP
07 ORT RIM $0.00 $671.00 -20 % 1 $536.80
Customized
Total :$4182.40
Labors

Replace / RnR

# Description Labor Code Type Labor Hour Unit Price Mark Sum
up/Disc



01

02

03

04

05

Paint

01

Description Labor Code Type

CHECK WIRE
Customized

RnR

REMOVE AN
D REFIX FRO
NT AND REA
R DOOR INNE
R TRIM
Customized

RnR

REMOVE AN
D REFIX INTE
RIOR ATTACH RnR
MENT
Customized

WHEEL ALIG
NMENT RnR
Customized

PANEL BEAT
AND REPLAC
EMENT DAMA RnR
GE ITEMS

Customized

Description Labor Code degree

PAINT AFFEC
TED AREA Full spray
Customized

Remarks 2 remarks

2022-06-15 11:48 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Final review: Concluded the cost of repair at lump sum $4800.00 with 5 days for repair

2022-06-13 15:15 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Labor Hour

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Labor Hour

0.00

Unit Price

$20.00

$100.00

$80.00

$60.00

$550.00

Unit Price

$1100.00

Mark Sum
up/Disc
0% $20.00
0% $100.00
0% $80.00
0% $60.00
0% $550.00

Total :$810.00

Mark Sum
up/Disc
0% $1100.00

Total :$1100.00



Pre Review done base on survey information provided
Take note that this review is done before finalization, a final review on repair
cost to be concluded after repair.

Pre Review By : Insurlogic
Amount : $6092.40

Lump sum: $4800.00
Repair Duration: 5 days



