Plate Model Body Insurance company Case Number Brand Number Details Type India International MPC2022D0002959 Hyundai SLS2960Z Elantra Sedan Insurance Export CSV Technician SA Parts Manager LKK_assignments

Parts

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	FRONT N/S MI RROR Customized			\$0.00	\$638.00	-20 %	1	\$510.40
02	FRONT N/S D OOR Customized			\$0.00	\$1904.00	-20 %	1	\$1523.20
03	FRONT N/S D OOR FRAME STICKER Customized			\$0.00	\$56.00	-20 %	1	\$44.80
04	REAR N/S DO OR Customized			\$0.00	\$1878.00	-20 %	1	\$1502.40
05	REAR N/S DO OR FRAME ST ICKER Customized			\$0.00	\$46.00	-20 %	1	\$36.80
06	REAR BUMPE R CLIPS Customized			\$0.00	\$35.00	-20 %	1	\$28.00
07	REAR N/S SP ORT RIM Customized			\$0.00	\$671.00	-20 %	1	\$536.80
							Т	otal :\$4182.40

Total:\$4182.40

Labors

Replace / RnR

# Desc	cription La	abor Code 1	Гуре І	Labor Hour		Mark up/Disc	Sum
--------	-------------	-------------	--------	------------	--	-----------------	-----

#	Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	CHECK WIRE Customized		RnR	0.00	\$20.00	0 %	\$20.00
02	REMOVE AN D REFIX FRO NT AND REA R DOOR INNE R TRIM Customized		RnR	0.00	\$100.00	0 %	\$100.00
03	REMOVE AN D REFIX INTE RIOR ATTACH MENT Customized		RnR	0.00	\$80.00	0 %	\$80.00
04	WHEEL ALIG NMENT Customized		RnR	0.00	\$60.00	0 %	\$60.00
05	PANEL BEAT AND REPLAC EMENT DAMA GE ITEMS Customized		RnR	0.00	\$550.00	0 %	\$550.00
						Т	otal :\$810.00

Paint

#	Description	Labor Code	degree	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	PAINT AFFEC TED AREA Customized		Full spray	0.00	\$1100.00	0 %	\$1100.00
						To	otal :\$1100.00

Remarks 2 remarks

2022-06-15 11:48 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Final review: Concluded the cost of repair at lump sum \$4800.00 with 5 days for repair

Pre Review done base on survey information provided Take note that this review is done before finalization, a final review on repair cost to be concluded after repair.

Pre Review By : Insurlogic Amount : \$6092.40

Lump sum: \$4800.00 Repair Duration: 5 days